TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 17, 2026, 00:02h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
400W PLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE DIRTY
WATER PUMP
VIBAS400
The 400W submersible dirty water pump is designed for draining
water containing solid particles, making it suitable for basements,
pits, tanks and occasional flooding. Its durable plastic body ensures
resistance and easy handling. The built-in float switch allows
automatic operation according to water level, preventing dry
running. It provides a maximum lifting height of up to 5 metres,
suitable for domestic and light-duty applications.
Key features
> Suitable for dirty water
> Automatic float operation
> Ideal for drainage tasks
> Lightweight and durable design
> Easy to use
Specifications
Dimensions 150 x 170 x 310 mm
IP code IPX8
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 5 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 7500 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 5 m
Outlet - hose 25 | 32 mm
Outlet - threaded 1” | 1/2”
Packaging dimensions 220 x 160 x 340 mm
Power cord 10 m
Product weight 3,7 Kg
Rated power 400 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 4 Kg